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Kate Carpenter
Keighley Garrett
Keighley Garrett
Lee Baker
Stephanie Quarry
Emma Ellinor
Amy Hodgetts
Leah Mccormack
Matthew Lee
Melissa Ball
Erricky Brooks
Sarah Gill
Elizabeth Hughes
Tanya Randle
Anita Sargeant
Laura Mullings
Bex Moore
Amy Hodgetts
Victoria Lee
Gemma Steventon
Keighley Garrett
Anna Murphy
Michelle Markham
Ellen Clews
Anna Murphy
Margaret Fox
Billie-leigh Bunce
Gemma Shrimpton
Lindsey Reilly

Paige Magson

Anna Murphy

37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Ticket No. Name

Jake Heeley
Katie Bellingham
Sam Xuereb
Samantha Cox
Stephanie Baker
Anna Murphy
Keyran Rose
Daniel Walsh
Stacey Smith
Erricky Brooks
Amy Hodgetts
Rebecca Bradshaw
Aaron Figg
Kira Alakija
Amy Hodgetts
Ellen Clews
Tanya Randle
Jake Heeley
Angela Lill
Elise Hunt
Kara Williams
Mandy Onions
Sam Xuereb
Kira Alakija
Amy Hodgetts
Jordan Jones
Nicole Steventon
Emma Hadlington
Amy Botfield
Emma Hadlington
Mike Kelly
Martin Sadler

71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
105
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Ticket No. Name

Natalie Tyson
Leah Mccormack
Rebecca Bradshaw
Amber Owen
Hayley Price
Michelle Brittain
Daniel Walsh
Daniel Walsh
Sam Xuereb
Anna Murphy
Katie Tildesley
Charisma Picken
David Whitehouse
Jack Sutton
Sam Jones
Samantha Cox
Stephanie Quarry
Paul Mallin
Anna Murphy
Charlene Roberts
Charlene Roberts
Shereen Lilley
Erricky Brooks
Elise Hunt
Amy Hodgetts
lan Checketts
Tom Shaw
Tom Shaw
Samantha Cox
Victoria Lee
Zoe Davies

Charlene Roberts

Total: 388

» Draw: May 10, 2024 9:15 pm
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106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
140
141

Anna Murphy
Laura Holmes
Keighley Garrett
Jack Sutton
Natasha Meachem
Demi Clarke
Martin Sadler
Gemma Shrimpton
Billie-mai Elliott
Angela Lill
Anna Murphy
Gemma Shrimpton
Amy Hodgetts
Keighley Garrett
Stephanie Quarry
Natalie Davies
Martin Sadler
Anna Murphy
Charisma Picken
Charlene Roberts
Samantha Collins
Elizabeth Hughes
Kara Williams
Sophie Glasby
Gemma Shrimpton
Keyran Rose
Katie Gardner
Erricky Brooks
Jake Heeley
Margaret Rose

Amber Owen

Erricky Brooks

143
144
145
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
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Lindsey Reilly
Anita Sargeant
Kelly Evans
Jenny Purchase
Natalie Davies
Margaret Fox
Emma Hadlington
Sarah Willdigg
Elise Hunt
Jenny Purchase
Daniel Walsh
Amy Hodgetts
Daniel Walsh
Keyran Rose
Dennis Garratt
Erricky Brooks
Margaret Fox
Billie-leigh Bunce
Natasha Meachem
Paige Magson
Matthew Lee
Rosanna Jackson
Anna Murphy
Katie Tycer
Katie Tycer
Sarah Bryan
Kira Alakija
Samantha Kelly
Kirsty Wood
Erricky Brooks
Amy Hodgetts
Rachel Anderson

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
212
214

Ticket No. Name

Sophie Jw
Leanne Jones
Emma Ellinor
Anna Murphy

Rebecca Bradshaw
Jack Sutton
Anna Murphy
Stephanie Quarry
Kira Alakija
Donna Sabatowski
Rebecca Bennett
Tanya Randle
Erricky Brooks
Keighley Garrett
Natalie Davies
Anna Murphy
Rebecca Bennett
Terri Wilkinson
Anna Murphy
Samantha Cox

Mike Kelly
Sophie Glasby
Sarah Round
Stacey Smith
Kara Williams
Anna Murphy

Katie Tycer

Rebecca Bennett

Leah Mccormack

Gemma Steventon
Carly Morris
Lee Baker

Total: 388

Draw: May 10, 2024 9:15 pm
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215 Anita Sargeant 254 Zoe Davies 299 Jacqueline Hodson
216 Anna Murphy 257 Anna Murphy 300 Shereen Lilley
218 Sarah Bryan 258 Kara Williams 301 Anna Murphy
219 Michelle Markham 259 Stephanie Quarry 302 Joe Burkitt
220 Kelly Evans 260 Anna Murphy 303 Tom Shaw
221 Laura Holmes 261 Amy Botfield 304 Charisma Picken
222 Rebecca Bradshaw 262 Victoria Lee 305 Natalie Haven
224 Stacey Smith 263 Amy Hodgetts 306 Nicola Ottley
225 Erricky Brooks 264 Sarah Bryan 307 Joe Burkitt
226 Jake Heeley 266 Tanya Randle 308 Katie Tycer
227 Paige Magson 267 Carly Morris 309 Nicole Steventon
228 Mike Kelly 270 Ellen Clews 311 Daniel Walsh
230 Keighley Garrett 271 Anna Murphy 312 Margaret Fox
231 Angela Withnall 273 Sarah Bryan 313 Mike Kelly
232 Natalie Davies 274 Hayley Price 314 Kelly Evans
233 Rebecca Bennett 275 Katie Gardner 315 Joe Burkitt
234 Rebecca Bradshaw 276 David Whitehouse 317 Samantha Cox
235 Michelle Brittain 278 Shereen Lilley 318 Angela Withnall
237 Dennis Garratt 280 Keyran Rose 319 Tanya Randle
238 Tom Shaw 282 Dennis Garratt 320 Martin Sadler
239 Sarah Gill 284 Zoe Davies 321 Shereen Lilley
240 Charisma Picken 285 Charisma Picken 324 Sophie Jw
241 Leah Mccormack 286 Charlotte Whinnery 326 Dennis Garratt
242 Kelly Evans 287 Sophie Glasby 327 Daniel Walsh
245 Angela Lill 289 Dennis Garratt 328 Rebecca Bennett
246 Natasha Meachem 290 Kirsty Wood 329 Anna Murphy
247 Leah Mccormack 291 Natasha Meachem 330 Donns Newman
248 Nicola Ottley 292 Paige Magson 331 Kate Carpenter
249 Daniel Walsh 294 Stacey Smith 332 Tom Shaw
251 Demi Clarke 295 Tanya Randle 333 Tanya Randle
252 Katie Tycer 297 Ellen Clews 334 Anna Murphy
253 Sydney Cole 298 Ellen Clews 335 Mike Kelly

Total: 388 < Draw: May 10, 2024 9:15 pm Page 3 of 5
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336 Paige Magson 372 Margaret Fox 411 Zoe Davies
338 Angela Withnall 374 Katie Smith 412 Kira Alakija
341 Sophie Glasby 375 Tanya Randle 413 Gemma Lee
342 Natalie Davies 376 Emma Ellinor 415 Sarah Gill
343 Charlene Roberts 378 Kayleigh Wagstaff 416 Emma Hadlington
344 Anita Sargeant 379 Donns Newman 417 Gemma Shrimpton
345 Sarah Gill 380 Hayley Price 418 Daniel Walsh
346 Angela Withnall 381 Angela Lill 419 Dennis Garratt
347 Stephanie Quarry 382 Sam Xuereb 420 Yvonne Garrett
348 Stephanie Quarry 383 Hayley Price 421 Anna Murphy
349 Dennis Garratt 384 Rosanna Jackson 422 Sophie Glasby
350 Sam Xuereb 386 Victoria Lee 423 Keighley Garrett
351 Joe Burkitt 387 Anna Murphy 424 Dennis Garratt
352 Keighley Garrett 389 Erricky Brooks 426 Elise Hunt
353 Stephanie Baker 391 Jack Sutton 427 Jake Heeley
354 Stephanie Quarry 392 Shereen Lilley 428 Kerry Blackford
355 Tom Shaw 393 Anna Murphy 429 Tanya Randle
356 lan Checketts 395 Natalie Tyson 430 Emma Ellinor
357 Sophie Jw 396 Paige Magson 431 Emma Ellinor
358 Anna Murphy 397 Ellen Clews 432 Sarah Bryan
359 Gemma Steventon 398 Gemma Steventon 433 Jake Heeley
360 Rebecca Bennett 400 Natalie Haven 435 Sarah Gill
361 Emma Hadlington 401 Lindsey Law 436 Martin Sadler
362 Ellen Clews 402 Anna Murphy 437 Keighley Garrett
364 Amber Owen 403 Anna Murphy 438 Chelcie Britton
365 Dennis Garratt 404 Kara Williams 439 Yvonne Garrett
366 Anita Sargeant 405 Angela Lill 440 Elizabeth Hughes
367 Dennis Garratt 406 Samantha Cotton 441 Carly Morris
368 Zoe Davies 407 Elizabeth Hughes 443 Angela Withnall
369 Samantha Cotton 408 Ellen Clews 444 Kira Alakija
370 Gemma Steventon 409 Jack Sutton 445 Daniel Walsh
371 Stephanie Quarry 410 Stacey Smith 446 Ellen Clews

Total: 388 < Draw: May 10, 2024 9:15 pm Page 4 of 5
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447 Victoria Lee
448 Elise Hunt
449 Tanya Randle
450 Stephen Poole

Total: 388 « Draw: May 10, 2024 9:15 pm Page 5 of 5




